PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

o -

< 790

_—
GL ﬁl L7 r-: L
o

P-766

26-2

3S373-

-

0-P

2008

7-306

SEm5IRN

(R4) 15:45 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Return Of Jumps To Fairyhouse Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

SOMETIME SOON 170 cD
b g Shantou - Back Log

AN DROICHEAD GORM 12

b g Robin Des Pres - Lovestone Lass

BELTRAME 72
b g Fastnet Rock - Shamsada

ISHYABOI 15
b g Wareed - She's Our Luck

JAN MAAT (GER) 152

g g Electric Beat - Jeanine

OUR SEAMUS 350
b g Jeremy - Delia Eria

PADDY MELIA 9

b g Generous - Corcullentra Lass

THE SHUNTER 210
b g Stowaway - Tornado Lady

TOURNOIS (FR) 34

b g Fuisse - Touvoie

A DOS NO BUENO (GB) 138

b g Trans Island - Renada

JAYDOUBLEYOUCEE 167
ch g Salutino - Mahlers Symphony

JUST A BOY 12
b g Doyen - Blazing Love

SHANTOU WARRIOR
b g Shantou - Morning Calm

KATES JEWEL 32
b f Oscar - Nivalf

KLASSY KAY 15

ch f Presenting - On The Horizon

511-12

511-4

711 -4t

611-4

511-4

511-4

611-4

511-4

511-4

411-3

411-3

411-3

411-3

410-10

410-10

D N Russell
G Elliott

L P Dempsey
J P Dempsey

M A Enright
P W Flynn

B Browne (5)
P G Fahey

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

Ms K Ferris (7)
Eoin Barry

S A Mulcahy (7)
L Young

S F O'Keeffe (7)
J O Clifford

D Meyler
A Fleming

R A Doyle (5)
C O'Dwyer

D J Mullins
Jonathan Fogarty

A Ring
G Elliott

A W Short (3)
Mrs P Dobbs

I J McCarthy
J P Fahey

C D Maxwell
Dermot McLoughlin



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Sometime Soon comfortably won a bumper at this venue in February before
disappointing in two subsequent starts, and the 2017 point-to-point scorer may improve for switching to
hurdles, while the same owners have a strong chance with Jan Maat, second in a Killarney bumper last
time. However, THE SHUNTER arguably brings the single best piece of form to the table with his third
behind subsequent Cheltenham Festival third and Punchestown Festival winner Tornado Flyer in a
course bumper in January, and he gets the vote to make a winning start to his jumping career.

Top Tip: THE SHUNTER (8)

Watch out for: JAN MAAT (5)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY W ansass

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




