

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:45 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Return Of Jumps To Fairyhouse Maiden Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	**	1145-	SOMETIME SOON 170 CD b g Shantou - Back Log	5 11 - 12	D N Russell G Elliott	-
2		7-90	AN DROICHEAD GORM 12 b g Robin Des Pres - Lovestone Lass	5 11 - 4	L P Dempsey J P Dempsey	-
3		0	BELTRAME 72 b g Fastnet Rock - Shamsada	7 11 - 4t	M A Enright P W Flynn	-
4	***	P-766	ISHYABOI 15 b g Wareed - She's Our Luck	6 11 - 4	B Browne (5) P G Fahey	-
5	*	26-2	JAN MAAT (GER) 152 g g Electric Beat - Jeanine	5 11 - 4	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
6	*	8-	OUR SEAMUS 350 b g Jeremy - Delia Eria	5 11 - 4	Ms K Ferris (7) Eoin Barry	-
7	X°	6	PADDY MELIA 9 b g Generous - Corcullentra Lass	6 11 - 4	S A Mulcahy (7) L Young	-
8		3S373-	THE SHUNTER 210 b g Stowaway - Tornado Lady	5 11 - 4	S F O'Keeffe (7) J O Clifford	-
9		9	TOURNOIS (FR) 34 b g Fuisse - Touvoie	5 11 - 4	D Meyler A Fleming	-
10		0-P	A DOS NO BUENO (GB) 138 b g Trans Island - Renada	4 11 - 3	R A Doyle (5) C O'Dwyer	-
11		Р	JAYDOUBLEYOUCEE 167 ch g Salutino - Mahlers Symphony	4 11 - 3	D J Mullins Jonathan Fogarty	-
12		2008	JUST A BOY 12 b g Doyen - Blazing Love	4 11 - 3	A Ring G Elliott	-
13			SHANTOU WARRIOR b g Shantou - Morning Calm	4 11 - 3	A W Short (3) Mrs P Dobbs	-
14		0	KATES JEWEL 32 b f Oscar - Nivalf	4 10 - 10	I J McCarthy J P Fahey	-
15	N.	7-306	KLASSY KAY 15 ch f Presenting - On The Horizon	4 10 - 10	C D Maxwell Dermot McLoughlin	-

ATR VERDICT: Sometime Soon comfortably won a bumper at this venue in February before disappointing in two subsequent starts, and the 2017 point-to-point scorer may improve for switching to hurdles, while the same owners have a strong chance with Jan Maat, second in a Killarney bumper last time. However, THE SHUNTER arguably brings the single best piece of form to the table with his third behind subsequent Cheltenham Festival third and Punchestown Festival winner Tornado Flyer in a course bumper in January, and he gets the vote to make a winning start to his jumping career.

Top Tip: THE SHUNTER (8) **Watch out for:** JAN MAAT (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



